
OFFICE OF THE DEAN (ACADEMICS) 
ALL INDIA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

Saket Nagar, Bhopal (M.P.) India - 462020 

Dated: 1t/02/2023 No. Dean (A/AIIMS BPL/2023/417 

Schedule of MD/MS Examination May 2023 (July 2020 batch) 

Venue: Examination Hall/LT 

Time: 09:30am - 12:30 pm 

Theory 

Date Day Subject 

12.05.2023 Friday Paper I 

Paper II 15.05.2023 Monday 
17.05.2023 Wednesday Paper III 

19.05.2023 Friday Paper IV 

Practical 

Date Day 

22.05.2023 Monday 

23.05.2023 Tuesday 

24.05.2023 Wednesday 

25.05.2023 Thursday 

26.05.2023 Friday 

27.05.2023 S atu rda 

28.05.2023 Sunday 

29.05.2023 Monday 

30.05.2023 Tuesday 

31.05.2023 Wednesday 

(Prof Rajesh Malik) 
Dean (AcaegAsS 

Copy to: S 
AKE 1. All Deans/Assoc.Deans, AlIMS Bhopal 

2. All HoDs,/ Faculties, AIIMS Bhopal 

3. Vc Registrar, AIIMS, Bhopal 
4. Vc IT cell- for uploading on website. 
5. PA to the Executive Director for information to the Executive Director, AIIMS Bhopal 

AGAR, B 

6. Notice Board 
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